Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

Washer
Outer
diameter
Tightening
Torque
-
(hc) (d0) (h1) (df) (Lc) (hef) (tfix) (tw+n) (L) (Lth) (A/F) (d2) (Tinst)
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm
STANDARD EMBEDMENT DEPTH
ETA08075
M8 100 8 60 9 11 46
10
8
75 32
13 16 20ETA08095 30 95 52
ETA08115 50 115 72
ETA10090
M10 120 10 75 12 10 60
10
10
90 42
17 20 25ETA10110 30 110 62
ETA10130 50 130 82
ETA12110
M12 140 12 90 14 14 70
15
13
110 51
19 24 45
ETA12125 30 125 66
ETA12160 65 160 101
ETA12180 85 180 121
ETA16135
M16 170 16 110 18 17 85
15
16
135 56
24 30 90ETA16170 50 170 91
ETA16200 80 200 121
ETA20165
M20 200 20 125 22 21 100
30
21
165 50
30 37 160
ETA20195 60 195 70
REDUCED EMBEDMENT DEPTH
Part
Number
Size of